O n
AUV-CH Series
UV Disinfection
zone Destructio
AUV-8CH
AUV introduces the CH series in ultraviolet lamp technology.
Our CH series consist of enhanced ultraviolet disinfection and
ozone destruction equipment. AUV CH series provides a high

FLANGE
SIZE
(inch)
AUV-4CH ¹ 290 (65.9) 230 (52.3) 4 1Ø, 200-240V 750W
(800VA)
25.8 x 67.5 x 9.0
(655 x 1714 x 230) 4
AUV-6CH ¹ 570 (129.5) 420 (95.5) 6 1Ø, 200-240V 1.1KW
(1.2KVA)
28.5 x 71.2 x 12.8
(724 x 1808 x 325) 6
AUV-8CH ¹ 910 (206.8) 640 (145.4) 8 1Ø, 200-240V 1.4KW
(1.6KVA)
27.5 x 71.2 x 22.1
(698 x 1808 x 561) 8
AUV-10CH ¹ 1050 (238.6) 760 (172.7) 10 1Ø, 200-240V 1.8KW
(2.0KVA)
27.5 x 71.2 x 22.1
(698 x 1808 x 561) 8
AUV-12CH ¹ 1150 (261.4) 850 (193.2) 12 3Ø, 200-240V 2.1KW
(2.4KVA)
27.5 x 71.2 x 22.1
(698 x 1808 x 561) 8
AUV-14CH ¹ 1460 (331.8) 1040 (236.4) 14 3Ø, 200-240V 2.5KW
(2.8KVA)
29.0 x 71.2 x 23.9
(737 x 1808 x 608) 10
AUV-16CH ¹ 1650 (375.0) 1170 (265.9) 16 3Ø, 200-240V 2.8KW
(3.2KVA)
29.0 x 71.2 x 23.9
(737 x 1808 x 608) 10
AUV-20CH ¹ ² 1860 (422.7) 1350 (306.8) 20 3Ø, 200-240V 3.5KW
(3.9KVA)
31.5 x 71.2 x 36.6
(800 x 1808 x 930) 10
AUV-24CH ¹ ² 2170 (493.2) 1590 (361.4) 24 3Ø, 200-240V 4.2KW
(4.7KVA)
31.5 x 71.3 x 38.1
(800 x 1812 x 968) 10
AUV-CH DISINFECTION SERIES